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General information about company
Scrip code 526570
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INES19NO01014
Name of the company MIDWEST GOLD LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/vo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securitics ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on sharcholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of hareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | ¢lass of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 (In) (11T equity shares [ equity Depository (VID) =(AV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) | shares held | Receipts (VD) |(V)+ (VD | (25 co, ’ Class eg: | Class | “C‘;i;c
V) X egly ( )
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 2355350 2355350 72.03 2355350 2355350 | 72.03
Group
(B) Public 6751 914650 914650 27.97 914650 914650 |[27.97
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((9)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6754 3270000 3270000 100 3270000 3270000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of : . pledged or L
No. Of Shares assuming full Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | ghares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of [ Underlying . Outstanding I, (X11) equity shares
Category - Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) - Outstanding L percentage of A s
1D convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of dilted share % of an form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.03 2309500
Group
(B) Public 27.97 509866 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(@) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2819366 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares held of total no. of shares
Category & Name of . ¥ pe paid-up | underlying ) o (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
() shares held ; AV)YHV)+ ) Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of Class Class Ot?
vy held (V) VD (A+B+C2) X " | Total Voting
eg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3 2355350 2355350 | 72.03 2355350 2355350 | 72.03
undivided Family
(d Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 2355350 2355350 72.03 2355350 2355350 | 72.03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 2355350 2355350 [ 72.03 2355350 2355350 | 72.03
Promoter Group
(A)y=ANDHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 4320 4320 0.13 4320 4320 0.13
(b) Venture Capital Funds |2 10860 10860 0.33 10860 10860 | 0.33
(d) Banks 1 5490 5490 0.17 5490 5490 0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 20670 20670 0.63 20670 20670 0.63
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(& capital up to Rs. 2 6702 220155 220155 6.73 220155 220155 | 6.73
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol(.img‘ nominal share 1 614879 614879 18.8 614879 614879 |18.8
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(1) (NRIs) 4 151 151 0 151 151 0
1) Bodies Corporate 24 58225 58225 1.78 58225 58225 1.78
(m) Any Other (specify) 4 570 570 0.02 570 570 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6745 893980 893980 27.34 893980 893980 |[27.34
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6751 914650 914650 27.97 914650 914650 |27.97
@+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 6754 3270000 3270000 100 3270000 3270000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 6754 3270000 3270000 100 3270000 3270000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
i i shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlvi Underlvi ctibl ities ( equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) :

Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmatera’ize

o A . : o £ total sao [ form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | © tota No. | of total u ul u
() (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (i)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.03 2309500
(d) 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 72.03 2309500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.03 2309500
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.13 0 0 0 0
(b) 0.33 0 0 0 0
(©)] 0.17 5490 0 0 0
f‘lu)b'T"tal ® 0.63 5490 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 6.73 85044 0 0 0
(h) 18.8 411666 0 0 0
1) 0 151 0 0 0
M 1.78 6945 0 0 0
(m) 0.02 570 0 0 0
(S;;b'TOtal ®) 27.34 504376 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(+ 27.97 509866 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2819366
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2819366
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAIN DEEPAK K

JAIN PAWAN K

RAMA RAGHAVA REDDY KOLLAREDDY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

7777799997

AEMPKO0325E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12500

33350

2309500

2355350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

12500

33350

2309500

2355350

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

1.02

70.63

72.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12500

33350

2309500

2355350

Class eg:y

Total

12500

33350

2309500

2355350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.38

1.02

70.63

72.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

1.02

70.63

72.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2309500

2309500

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Text Block

THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED PROMOTER. HOWEVER, THE LETTERS SENT TO
THE CONCERNED PROMOTER HAVE BEEN RETURNED UNDELIVERED TO THE COMPANY.

THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED PROMOTER. HOWEVER, THE LETTERS SENT TO
THE CONCERNED PROMOTER HAVE BEEN RETURNED UNDELIVERED TO THE COMPANY.

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the

Sharcholders (T) Midwest Limited

PAN (IT) AAACM9486D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ |0
M+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0

Class eg:y

Total 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARURI
YADAGIRI

EURO GRANIT
ENTERPRISE

GULLU
ASSOMULL

N VENKATA
RAO

PAMULAPATI
DHANUNJAYA RAO

RAMA VARA
PRASAD MEKA

SIVA KRISHNA
KODE

PAN (II)

AAKPYO0125A

7777799997

2777799997

7777799997

7777799997

ACQPM1075K

CKDPK7448H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

150000

39933

37500

32750

35000

150000

58515

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

150000

39933

37500

32750

35000

150000

58515

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.59

1.07

4.59

1.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

39933

37500

32750

35000

150000

58515

Class eg:y

Total

150000

39933

37500

32750

35000

150000

58515

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.59

1.22

1.07

4.59

1.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.59

1.07

4.59

1.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

150000

58515

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual Information(4)

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

503698

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

503698

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

503698

Class eg:y

Total

503698

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

358515

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

file:///Z:/1. MIDWEST GOLD LIMITED/2024-2025/Listing Compliance/3. 30.09.2024/4. Shareholding Pattern/Reg 31.html

15/18



10/26/24, 1:52 PM Reg 31.html

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED SHAREHOLDER

Textual Information(2)

THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED SHAREHOLDER

Textual Information(3)

THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED SHAREHOLDER

Textual Information(4)

THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED SHAREHOLDER
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