General information about company						
526570						
NOTLISTED						
NOTLISTED						
INE519N01014						
MIDWEST GOLD LIMITED						
No						
Equity Shares						
Quarterly						
30-09-2024						
Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
No						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of			No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	vII) = (IV)+ (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2355350			2355350	72.03	2355350		2355350	72.03
(B)	Public	6751	914650			914650	27.97	914650		914650	27.97
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6754	3270000			3270000	100	3270000		3270000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.03					2309500			
(B)	Public				27.97					509866	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					2819366	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of seasof		g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2355350			2355350	72.03	2355350		2355350	72.03
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	2355350			2355350	72.03	2355350		2355350	72.03
(2)	Foreign	I				1	•	ı	l.	I	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	2355350			2355350	72.03	2355350		2355350	72.03
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	1		II.		I.	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	4320			4320	0.13	4320		4320	0.13
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	2	10860			10860	0.33	10860		10860	0.33
(d)	Banks	1	5490			5490	0.17	5490		5490	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	20670			20670	0.63	20670		20670	0.63
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•	•						•		•
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6702	220155			220155	6.73	220155		220155	6.73
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	614879			614879	18.8	614879		614879	18.8
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	151			151	0	151		151	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	24	58225			58225	1.78	58225		58225	1.78
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4	570			570	0.02	570		570	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6745	893980			893980	27.34	893980		893980	27.34
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		6751	914650			914650	27.97	914650		914650	27.97
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		6754	3270000			3270000	100	3270000		3270000	100
Total (A+B+C)		6754	3270000			3270000	100	3270000		3270000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				72.03					2309500	1		
(d)				0					0	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.03					2309500]		
(2)	Foreign	I.	l	1	ı		ı		1	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.03					2309500			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	ı			1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(a)				0.13					0	0	0	0
(b)				0.33					0	0	0	0
(d)				0.17					5490	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.63					5490	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)	•					•	•		•	•
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	18								1		
(g)				6.73					85044	0	0	0
(h)				18.8					411666	0	0	0
(i)				0					151	0	0	0
(1)				1.78					6945	0	0	0
(m)				0.02					570	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.34					504376	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				27.97					509866	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	•			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2819366			
Total (A+B+C				100					2819366			

		Individuals/Hin	ndu undivided Family				
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAIN DEEPAK K	JAIN PAWAN K	RAMA RAGHAVA REDDY KOLLAREDDY	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	AEMPK0325E	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12500	33350	2309500	2355350			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12500	33350	2309500	2355350			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	1.02	70.63	72.03			
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)					
Class eg:X	12500	33350	2309500	2355350			
Class eg:y							
Total	12500	33350	2309500	2355350			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.38	1.02	70.63	72.03			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	1.02	70.63	72.03			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	2309500	2309500			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)		
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED PROMOTER. HOWEVER, THE LETTERS SENT TO THE CONCERNED PROMOTER HAVE BEEN RETURNED UNDELIVERED TO THE COMPANY.
Textual Information(2)	THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED PROMOTER. HOWEVER, THE LETTERS SENT TO THE CONCERNED PROMOTER HAVE BEEN RETURNED UNDELIVERED TO THE COMPANY.

	Any Other (s	specify)					
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Midwest Limited						
PAN (II)	AAACM9486D	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0	0					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0					
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	0	0					
Class eg:y							
Total	0	0					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	Individua	ls - ii. Individual s	hareholders ho	ding nominal sl	nare capital in excess o	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARURI YADAGIRI	EURO GRANIT ENTERPRISE	GULLU ASSOMULL	N VENKATA RAO	PAMULAPATI DHANUNJAYA RAO	RAMA VARA PRASAD MEKA	SIVA KRISHNA KODE
PAN (II)	AAKPY0125A	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ACQPM1075K	CKDPK7448H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	39933	37500	32750	35000	150000	58515
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	39933	37500	32750	35000	150000	58515
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.59	1.22	1.15	1	1.07	4.59	1.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg: X	150000	39933	37500	32750	35000	150000	58515
Class eg:y							
Total	150000	39933	37500	32750	35000	150000	58515
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.59	1.22	1.15	1	1.07	4.59	1.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.59	1.22	1.15	1	1.07	4.59	1.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	0	0	0	0	150000	58515
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)		
Sub-categorization	of shares						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Reg 31.html

10/26/24, 1:52 PM

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	503698				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	503698				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.4				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	503698				
Class eg:y					
Total	503698				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.4				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.4				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	358515				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED SHAREHOLDER			
Textual Information(2)	THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED SHAREHOLDER			
Textual Information(3)	THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED SHAREHOLDER			
Textual Information(4)	THE COMPANY IS FOLLOWING UP WITH THE CONCERNED SHAREHOLDER			